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name and first name number club country date of birth

TSIKHANAVA Alina 246 RCPHES BLR 16/3/1998

UTLIK Alisa 237 SC TUFB BLR 20/4/1998

KOSMACH Natallia 52 SCAF RB BLR 4/5/1999

NOZADZE Kristine 35 FC TBILISI GEO 26/9/1997

KOLYADKINA Yekaterina 303 KAZ 18/2/1997

MAMUTOVA Sofya KAZ 25/3/1997

SARYBAY Aigerim 296 KAZ 18/2/1997

BUGAEVSKI Natalia 24 SCOALA DE SCRIM MDA 30/1/2000

CEBOTARI Olga 114 SCOALA DE SCRIM MDA 9/1/1997

BOCHKANOVA Dariya 305 RUS 2/10/1998

BODROVA Ksenia 11 RUS 23/1/1997

BORISOVA Elizaveta 335 RUS 13/11/2000

CHEKHET Karina RUS 25/11/1999

GORIACHKINA Uliana 307 RUS 11/12/1997

KOROLEVA Anna 302 RUS 10/8/1999

MEKINA Mariya 105 RUS 4/9/1998

PODPASKOVA Evgenia 29 RUS 29/3/1998

SHEVELEVA Svetlana 2 RUS 26/1/1997

SINER Mariya RUS 15/3/1999

TEN Kristina 18 RUS 26/8/1997

ABASHEVA Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/10/1998

AFANASYEVA Ekaterina 113 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/2/1997

AGAFONOVA Alena 230 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/6/1999

BAGROVA Vladislava NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/9/1999

BAKHUROVA Tatiana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 9/5/1998

BURYANOVA Alexandra 189 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/11/1998

CHAYKOVA Tatiana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/10/1997

CHERMNYKH Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/1/1998

DENISOVA Kristina 244 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/1/1999

ELGINA Faina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/3/1998

ERMOLOVA Anna 73 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/1/1998

GLEBOVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/12/1998

GUSEVA Maria 80 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/6/1998

ILLARIONOVA Ksenia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/9/2000

KLIMOVA Alexandra 14 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/8/1998

KOCHETOVA Anastasia 13 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/11/1997

KOCHETOVA Daria 17 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/11/1997

KOLMYKOVA Alexandra 279 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/2/1997

LAYDEGER Inga 191 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/7/1997

MAMEDOVA Milena 19 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/5/1997

MAROTI Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 25/11/1999

MIKHAILOVA Alina 143 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/12/1999

MOSEYKO Alina 3 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3/11/1997

NESTERENKO Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/10/2000

NIKITINA Olga 28 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/11/1998

ONUFRIEVA Regina 23 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/4/1998

POPOVA Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/4/1998

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 5 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/6/1997

RYCHKOVA Anna 337 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/1/1999

RYZHAKOVA Galina 98 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 25/4/1997

SAGARYAN Karina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/6/1999
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SIVAEVA Margarita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 20/5/2000

SMETANINA Ekaterina 323 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/7/1997

SOLOVIEVA Anna 7 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/6/1997

SULEYMENOVA Violetta 298 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/8/1998

TATARINTSEVA Anastasia 144 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 9/10/1997

TIGULEVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/6/1999

TIMINA Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/10/2000

TROFIMOVA Maria 91 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/5/1998

UDARTSEVA Yulia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/2/1998

ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/6/1998

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia 132 CHERKASY UKR 20/1/2000

HRABIZHNA Kateryna CHERKASY UKR 8/7/2000

BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya 322 KHMELNITSKIY UKR 9/4/1997

PIZNYUR Iryna 394 KHMELNITSKIY UKR 9/4/2000

ROLSKA Maryana 295 KHMELNITSKIY UKR 6/1/1998

MARTSENIUK Masha KIEW UKR 4/4/1997

PYSARENKO Olena KIEW UKR 6/12/2000

SINIAKOVA Nina 236 KIEW UKR 23/7/1997

ALENINA Yevgeniia 170 NIKOLAEV UKR 4/3/1997

MAKSYMOVA Evelina 381 NIKOLAEV UKR 7/3/1999

YAVNIK Aleksandra 172 ODESSA UKR 13/5/2000
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72 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

72 fencers

11 poules (6 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

57 qualifiers

Round No 2

57 fencers

9 poules (3 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

46 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 46 fencers

Tableau principal

4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 26.11.2013 23:46



Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1

page 1/3

Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1

Referee: BUTAKOV Andrei RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

SIVAEVA Margarita RUS  2  3  1  V  4  3 0,167 -10 18 6

KOLMYKOVA Alexandra RUS  V  V  V  V  4  0 0,667 9 24 2

RYZHAKOVA Galina RUS  V  1  V  V  V  4 0,667 6 25 3

CEBOTARI Olga MDA  V  1  3  V  4  0 0,333 -7 18 5

HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR  3  1  1  4  1  1 0,000 -19 11 7

BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS  V  V  2  V  V  0 0,667 -1 22 4

SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2

V/M ind. HS rank

ABASHEVA Darya RUS  0  1  4  0  2  2 0,000 -21 9 7

MOSEYKO Alina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina RUS  V  4  4  V  V  V 0,667 10 28 2

SMETANINA Ekaterina RUS  V  2  V  4  V  V 0,667 4 26 3

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR  V  0  3  V  V  V 0,667 3 23 4

AFANASYEVA Ekaterina RUS  V  0  1  2  3  V 0,333 -9 16 5

SAGARYAN Karina RUS  V  2  3  2  3  3 0,167 -9 18 6

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3

Referee: BYKOV Pavel RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS  V  0  3  V  V 0,600 4 18 2

NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS  2  V  1  4  3 0,200 -8 15 6

RYCHKOVA Anna RUS  V  3  1  3  1 0,200 -7 13 5

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1

BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya UKR  1  V  V  3  V 0,600 -2 19 3

MEKINA Mariya RUS  1  V  V  3  4 0,400 -1 18 4

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4

Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

GUSEVA Maria RUS  4  V  V  2  V 0,600 5 21 1

SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS  V  4  V  V  3 0,600 2 22 2

ILLARIONOVA Ksenia RUS  2  V  4  1  V 0,400 -3 17 5

ELGINA Faina RUS  2  3  V  V  V 0,600 2 20 3

ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR  V  3  V  1  3 0,400 -1 17 4

GORIACHKINA Uliana RUS  2  V  1  3  V 0,400 -5 16 6

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5

Referee: ANDREYEV Dzmitri BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 6 22 1

GLEBOVA Anastasia RUS  1  0  4  4  4 0,000 -12 13 6

ERMOLOVA Anna RUS  4  V  V  3  3 0,400 3 20 5

MAKSYMOVA Evelina UKR  V  V  2  V  4 0,600 2 21 2

BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS  3  V  V  3  V 0,600 0 21 4

BODROVA Ksenia RUS  3  V  V  V  4 0,600 1 22 3
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS  V  0  V  V  V  1 0,667 4 21 3

BAKHUROVA Tatiana RUS  1  0  1  2  V  3 0,167 -16 12 6

YAVNIK Aleksandra UKR  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 18 25 2

BAGROVA Vladislava RUS  1  V  0  4  V  2 0,333 -6 17 5

TROFIMOVA Maria RUS  4  V  0  V  V  2 0,500 -3 21 4

KOLYADKINA Yekaterina KAZ  1  3  2  2  3  0 0,000 -19 11 7

KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7

Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

CHAYKOVA Tatiana RUS  0  V  1  1  2 0,200 -13 9 5

KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1

PIZNYUR Iryna UKR  2  1  1  3  4 0,000 -14 11 6

KOSMACH Natallia BLR  V  3  V  1  V 0,600 4 19 3

SINER Mariya RUS  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 9 21 2

KOROLEVA Anna RUS  V  0  V  3  2 0,400 -6 15 4

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8

Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

TIMINA Darya RUS  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 4 21 1

KOCHETOVA Daria RUS  V  4  V  V  3 0,600 8 22 2

UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS  4  V  1  V  4 0,400 -2 19 4

LAYDEGER Inga RUS  2  3  V  2  3 0,200 -6 15 6

MARTSENIUK Masha UKR  4  0  2  V  V 0,400 -2 16 5

SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ  2  V  V  V  1 0,600 -2 18 3

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9

Referee: SHAMIS Vladislav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

AGAFONOVA Alena RUS  V  0  2  V  V  0 0,500 -5 17 4

TIGULEVA Maria RUS  2  2  1  0  V  0 0,167 -19 10 6

POPOVA Darya RUS  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 15 25 3

NIKITINA Olga RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 17 27 2

MAMUTOVA Sofya KAZ  2  V  0  0  V  2 0,333 -10 14 5

ROLSKA Maryana UKR  3  4  0  2  4  1 0,000 -16 14 7

TEN Kristina RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 18 28 1

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10

Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

MAMEDOVA Milena RUS  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 10 23 2

SULEYMENOVA Violetta RUS  0  V  3  V  2 0,400 -3 15 4

MAROTI Viktoria RUS  4  1  2  V  1 0,200 -9 13 5

SINIAKOVA Nina UKR  3  V  V  V  3 0,600 5 21 3

TSIKHANAVA Alina BLR  1  2  2  1  1 0,000 -18 7 6

PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
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Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11

Referee: TORCHUK Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 11 21 1

DENISOVA Kristina RUS  2  V  3  V  V 0,600 2 20 3

UTLIK Alisa BLR  V  4  3  V  V 0,600 8 22 2

BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA  0  V  V  4  V 0,600 1 19 4

PYSARENKO Olena UKR  3  2  1  V  V 0,400 -7 16 5

CHEKHET Karina RUS  0  2  2  2  4 0,000 -15 10 6
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS 1,000 22 30 qualifier

1 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 1,000 22 30 qualifier

1 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 1,000 22 30 qualifier

4 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 1,000 20 25 qualifier

5 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 1,000 15 25 qualifier

6 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 1,000 14 25 qualifier

7 TEN Kristina RUS 0,833 18 28 qualifier

8 YAVNIK Aleksandra UKR 0,833 18 25 qualifier

9 NIKITINA Olga RUS 0,833 17 27 qualifier

10 POPOVA Darya RUS 0,833 15 25 qualifier

11 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS 0,800 11 21 qualifier

12 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS 0,800 10 23 qualifier

13 SINER Mariya RUS 0,800 9 21 qualifier

14 TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS 0,800 6 22 qualifier

15 TIMINA Darya RUS 0,800 4 21 qualifier

16 ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina RUS 0,667 10 28 qualifier

17 KOLMYKOVA Alexandra RUS 0,667 9 24 qualifier

18 RYZHAKOVA Galina RUS 0,667 6 25 qualifier

19 SMETANINA Ekaterina RUS 0,667 4 26 qualifier

20 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS 0,667 4 21 qualifier

21 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 0,667 3 23 qualifier

22 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 0,667 -1 22 qualifier

23 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS 0,600 8 22 qualifier

23 UTLIK Alisa BLR 0,600 8 22 qualifier

25 GUSEVA Maria RUS 0,600 5 21 qualifier

25 SINIAKOVA Nina UKR 0,600 5 21 qualifier

27 KOSMACH Natallia BLR 0,600 4 19 qualifier

28 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 0,600 4 18 qualifier

29 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS 0,600 2 22 qualifier

30 MAKSYMOVA Evelina UKR 0,600 2 21 qualifier

31 DENISOVA Kristina RUS 0,600 2 20 qualifier

31 ELGINA Faina RUS 0,600 2 20 qualifier

33 BODROVA Ksenia RUS 0,600 1 22 qualifier

34 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 0,600 1 19 qualifier

35 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS 0,600 0 21 qualifier

36 BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya UKR 0,600 -2 19 qualifier

37 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 0,600 -2 18 qualifier

38 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS 0,500 -3 21 qualifier

39 AGAFONOVA Alena RUS 0,500 -5 17 qualifier

40 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS 0,400 3 20 qualifier

41 MEKINA Mariya RUS 0,400 -1 18 qualifier

42 ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR 0,400 -1 17 qualifier

43 UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS 0,400 -2 19 qualifier

44 MARTSENIUK Masha UKR 0,400 -2 16 qualifier

45 ILLARIONOVA Ksenia RUS 0,400 -3 17 qualifier

46 SULEYMENOVA Violetta RUS 0,400 -3 15 qualifier

47 GORIACHKINA Uliana RUS 0,400 -5 16 qualifier

48 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 0,400 -6 15 qualifier

49 PYSARENKO Olena UKR 0,400 -7 16 qualifier

50 BAGROVA Vladislava RUS 0,333 -6 17 qualifier

51 CEBOTARI Olga MDA 0,333 -7 18 qualifier
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52 AFANASYEVA Ekaterina RUS 0,333 -9 16 qualifier

53 MAMUTOVA Sofya KAZ 0,333 -10 14 qualifier

54 LAYDEGER Inga RUS 0,200 -6 15 qualifier

55 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS 0,200 -7 13 qualifier

56 NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS 0,200 -8 15 qualifier

57 MAROTI Viktoria RUS 0,200 -9 13 qualifier

58 CHAYKOVA Tatiana RUS 0,200 -13 9 eliminated

59 SAGARYAN Karina RUS 0,167 -9 18 eliminated

60 SIVAEVA Margarita RUS 0,167 -10 18 eliminated

61 BAKHUROVA Tatiana RUS 0,167 -16 12 eliminated

62 TIGULEVA Maria RUS 0,167 -19 10 eliminated

63 GLEBOVA Anastasia RUS 0,000 -12 13 eliminated

64 PIZNYUR Iryna UKR 0,000 -14 11 eliminated

65 CHEKHET Karina RUS 0,000 -15 10 eliminated

66 ROLSKA Maryana UKR 0,000 -16 14 eliminated

67 TSIKHANAVA Alina BLR 0,000 -18 7 eliminated

68 HRABIZHNA Kateryna UKR 0,000 -19 11 eliminated

68 KOLYADKINA Yekaterina KAZ 0,000 -19 11 eliminated

70 ABASHEVA Darya RUS 0,000 -21 9 eliminated
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  1

Referee: BUTAKOV Andrei RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

RYZHAKOVA Galina RUS  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 26 2

RYCHKOVA Anna RUS  2  1  4  1  0  V 0,167 -15 13 7

MOSEYKO Alina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

SULEYMENOVA Violetta RUS  2  V  1  1  V  2 0,333 -10 16 5

SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ  3  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 10 26 3

BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya UKR  1  V  2  2  3  V 0,333 -5 18 4

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR  1  3  2  V  1  3 0,167 -12 15 6

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  2

Referee: TORCHUK Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

TROFIMOVA Maria RUS  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 8 21 2

KOLMYKOVA Alexandra RUS  2  0  1  V  3 0,200 -12 11 6

KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1

LAYDEGER Inga RUS  2  V  1  V  V 0,600 2 18 3

BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS  1  3  3  2  V 0,200 -9 14 4

BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS  3  V  0  3  3 0,200 -9 14 4

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  3

Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS  V  1  1  V  4  0 0,333 -7 16 6

AGAFONOVA Alena RUS  2  V  3  V  1  1 0,333 -7 17 5

SMETANINA Ekaterina RUS  V  1  2  V  V  2 0,500 3 20 3

TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 10 25 2

MAMUTOVA Sofya KAZ  1  3  0  2  1  0 0,000 -23 7 7

BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA  V  V  1  2  V  1 0,500 -2 19 4

SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  4

Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

ERMOLOVA Anna RUS  3  V  4  V  2 0,400 -1 19 3

AFANASYEVA Ekaterina RUS  V  3  1  V  0 0,400 -5 14 5

ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina RUS  1  V  4  V  3 0,400 -3 18 4

KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 9 24 2

UTLIK Alisa BLR  4  1  3  1  0 0,000 -16 9 6

BODROVA Ksenia RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1

Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  5

Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

MAMEDOVA Milena RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

ELGINA Faina RUS  2  V  1  0  V  2 0,333 -5 15 5

MAROTI Viktoria RUS  3  0  V  3  3  0 0,167 -13 14 6

CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS  1  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 8 23 2

PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS  2  V  V  2  V  0 0,500 -1 19 4

CEBOTARI Olga MDA  2  0  V  0  2  3 0,167 -16 12 7

MEKINA Mariya RUS  1  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 8 23 2
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Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  6

Referee: DIAKOKIN Valeryan BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 15 24 1

DENISOVA Kristina RUS  0  V  3  0  3 0,200 -13 11 6

BAGROVA Vladislava RUS  1  4  1  V  4 0,200 -9 15 5

TIMINA Darya RUS  1  V  V  3  2 0,400 -3 16 4

SINIAKOVA Nina UKR  2  V  4  V  V 0,600 7 21 3

ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 3 21 2

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  7

Referee: POPOV Alecsey BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

KOCHETOVA Daria RUS  V  V  3  1  V 0,600 2 19 3

ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS  4  V  V  V  3 0,600 3 22 2

UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS  2  4  0  V  V 0,400 -4 16 5

MAKSYMOVA Evelina UKR  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 10 24 1

PYSARENKO Olena UKR  V  1  3  4  V 0,400 1 18 4

TEN Kristina RUS  1  V  2  2  1 0,200 -12 11 6

Poule No 8    10:30    piste No  8

Referee: VASUTIN Aleksandr BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

POPOVA Darya RUS  V  4  2  V  V 0,600 4 21 3

GUSEVA Maria RUS  4  0  0  1  V 0,200 -12 10 5

SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 9 21 1

MARTSENIUK Masha UKR  V  V  2  3  V 0,600 4 20 4

YAVNIK Aleksandra UKR  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 22 2

KOROLEVA Anna RUS  1  2  1  4  4 0,000 -13 12 6

Poule No 9    10:30    piste No  9

Referee: ANASHKIN Ivan RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

ILLARIONOVA Ksenia RUS  2  4  2  V  2 0,200 -7 15 5

MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 12 23 2

NIKITINA Olga RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 25 1

KOSMACH Natallia BLR  V  0  2  V  4 0,400 -3 16 4

GORIACHKINA Uliana RUS  2  2  1  2  1 0,000 -17 8 6

SINER Mariya RUS  V  2  4  V  V 0,600 4 21 3
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rank name and first name country victory/match ind. HS group

1 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 1,000 48 60 qualifier

2 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 1,000 42 60 qualifier

3 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS 1,000 42 55 qualifier

4 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS 0,909 29 53 qualifier

5 NIKITINA Olga RUS 0,909 28 52 qualifier

6 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 0,900 29 49 qualifier

6 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 0,900 29 49 qualifier

8 YAVNIK Aleksandra UKR 0,818 26 47 qualifier

9 TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS 0,818 16 47 qualifier

10 BODROVA Ksenia RUS 0,800 17 47 qualifier

11 RYZHAKOVA Galina RUS 0,750 18 51 qualifier

12 POPOVA Darya RUS 0,727 19 46 qualifier

13 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 0,727 14 44 qualifier

14 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 0,700 16 41 qualifier

15 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS 0,700 14 43 qualifier

16 SINER Mariya RUS 0,700 13 42 qualifier

17 MAKSYMOVA Evelina UKR 0,700 12 45 qualifier

18 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS 0,700 11 43 qualifier

19 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS 0,667 12 44 qualifier

20 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 0,636 8 44 qualifier

21 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS 0,636 5 42 qualifier

22 SINIAKOVA Nina UKR 0,600 12 42 qualifier

23 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS 0,600 10 41 qualifier

24 ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR 0,600 2 38 qualifier

25 TIMINA Darya RUS 0,600 1 37 qualifier

26 SMETANINA Ekaterina RUS 0,583 7 46 qualifier

27 ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina RUS 0,545 7 46 qualifier

28 MEKINA Mariya RUS 0,545 7 41 qualifier

29 TEN Kristina RUS 0,545 6 39 qualifier

30 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 0,545 -1 38 qualifier

31 MARTSENIUK Masha UKR 0,500 2 36 qualifier

32 KOSMACH Natallia BLR 0,500 1 35 qualifier

33 ELGINA Faina RUS 0,455 -3 35 qualifier

33 KOLMYKOVA Alexandra RUS 0,455 -3 35 qualifier

35 BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya UKR 0,455 -7 37 qualifier

36 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 0,455 -10 36 qualifier

37 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 0,417 -9 38 qualifier

38 AGAFONOVA Alena RUS 0,417 -12 34 qualifier

39 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS 0,400 2 39 qualifier

40 LAYDEGER Inga RUS 0,400 -4 33 qualifier

41 UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS 0,400 -6 35 qualifier

42 PYSARENKO Olena UKR 0,400 -6 34 qualifier

43 GUSEVA Maria RUS 0,400 -7 31 qualifier

44 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS 0,400 -9 35 qualifier

45 DENISOVA Kristina RUS 0,400 -11 31 qualifier

46 SULEYMENOVA Violetta RUS 0,364 -13 31 qualifier

47 AFANASYEVA Ekaterina RUS 0,364 -14 30 eliminated

48 UTLIK Alisa BLR 0,300 -8 31 eliminated

49 ILLARIONOVA Ksenia RUS 0,300 -10 32 eliminated

50 BAGROVA Vladislava RUS 0,273 -15 32 eliminated

51 NESTERENKO Anastasia RUS 0,273 -15 31 eliminated
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name country victory/match ind. HS group

52 CEBOTARI Olga MDA 0,250 -23 30 eliminated

53 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 0,200 -19 27 eliminated

54 GORIACHKINA Uliana RUS 0,200 -22 24 eliminated

55 MAROTI Viktoria RUS 0,182 -22 27 eliminated

56 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS 0,182 -22 26 eliminated

57 MAMUTOVA Sofya KAZ 0,167 -33 21 eliminated
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 46 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia NATIONAL TEAM RUS

2 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

3 MAMEDOVA Milena NATIONAL TEAM RUS

3 MOSEYKO Alina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

5 KLIMOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUS

6 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS

7 ONUFRIEVA Regina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

8 KOCHETOVA Daria NATIONAL TEAM RUS

9 KOCHETOVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS

10 NIKITINA Olga NATIONAL TEAM RUS

11 BODROVA Ksenia RUS

12 UDARTSEVA Yulia NATIONAL TEAM RUS

13 MIKHAILOVA Alina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

14 CHERMNYKH Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM RUS

15 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ

16 ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

17 YAVNIK Aleksandra ODESSA UKR

18 RYZHAKOVA Galina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

19 POPOVA Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS

20 SINER Mariya RUS

21 SOLOVIEVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS

22 TROFIMOVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM RUS

23 KOSMACH Natallia SCAF RB BLR

24 LAYDEGER Inga NATIONAL TEAM RUS

25 TATARINTSEVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS

26 MAKSYMOVA Evelina NIKOLAEV UKR

27 MEKINA Mariya RUS

28 TEN Kristina RUS

29 BUGAEVSKI Natalia SCOALA DE SCRIM MDA

30 ELGINA Faina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

31 ERMOLOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS

32 GUSEVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM RUS

33 SINIAKOVA Nina KIEW UKR

34 ALENINA Yevgeniia NIKOLAEV UKR

35 TIMINA Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS

36 SMETANINA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

37 MARTSENIUK Masha KIEW UKR

38 KOLMYKOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUS

39 BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya KHMELNITSKIY UKR

40 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS

41 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASY UKR

42 AGAFONOVA Alena NATIONAL TEAM RUS

43 PYSARENKO Olena KIEW UKR

44 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS

45 DENISOVA Kristina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

46 SULEYMENOVA Violetta NATIONAL TEAM RUS
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1 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 KOLMYKOVA Alexandra RUS

32 KOSMACH Natallia BLR    15/11

17 MAKSYMOVA Evelina UKR

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 SINER Mariya RUS

9 TATARINTSEVA Anastasi RUS

56 --------- ---

41 UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS

24 ALENINA Yevgeniia UKR    15/11

25 TIMINA Darya RUS

40 LAYDEGER Inga RUS    15/8

57 --------- ---

8 YAVNIK Aleksandra UKR

5 NIKITINA Olga RUS

60 --------- ---

37 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR

28 MEKINA Mariya RUS    15/8

21 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS

44 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS    15/5

53 --------- ---

12 POPOVA Darya RUS

13 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS

52 --------- ---

45 DENISOVA Kristina RUS

20 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ    15/10

29 TEN Kristina RUS

36 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS    15/12

61 --------- ---

4 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

Tableau de 32

KOSMACH Natallia
   15/7

MAKSYMOVA Evelina

SINER Mariya
   15/3

TATARINTSEVA Anastasi

UDARTSEVA Yulia
   15/14

LAYDEGER Inga

YAVNIK Aleksandra
   15/11

NIKITINA Olga

MEKINA Mariya
   15/8

TROFIMOVA Maria

POPOVA Darya
   15/14

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

SARYBAY Aigerim
   15/5

TEN Kristina

MAMEDOVA Milena
   15/10

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

Tableau de 16

SINER Mariya

   15/3

UDARTSEVA Yulia

YAVNIK Aleksandra

   15/10

NIKITINA Olga

POPOVA Darya

   15/3

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

MAMEDOVA Milena

   15/8

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

UDARTSEVA Yulia

NIKITINA Olga

MAMEDOVA Milena
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3 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya UKR

30 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA    15/8

19 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS

46 SULEYMENOVA Violetta RUS    15/2

51 --------- ---

14 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS

11 RYZHAKOVA Galina RUS

54 --------- ---

43 GUSEVA Maria RUS

22 SINIAKOVA Nina UKR    15/6

27 ZADNEULSKAYA Ekateri RUS

38 AGAFONOVA Alena RUS    15/14

59 --------- ---

6 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS

7 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS

58 --------- ---

39 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS

26 SMETANINA Ekaterina RUS    15/6

23 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS

42 PYSARENKO Olena UKR    15/13

55 --------- ---

10 BODROVA Ksenia RUS

15 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS

31 MARTSENIUK Masha UKR

34 ELGINA Faina RUS    15/10

63 --------- ---

2 MOSEYKO Alina RUS

KOCHETOVA Anastasia

Tableau de 32

BUGAEVSKI Natalia
   15/5

CHERMNYKH Viktoria

MIKHAILOVA Alina
   15/10

RYZHAKOVA Galina

GUSEVA Maria
   15/13

ZADNEULSKAYA Ekateri

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
   15/9

KLIMOVA Alexandra

ERMOLOVA Anna
   15/7

KOCHETOVA Daria

BODROVA Ksenia
   15/11

ONUFRIEVA Regina

SOLOVIEVA Anna
   15/10

ELGINA Faina

MOSEYKO Alina
   15/6

KOCHETOVA Anastasia

Tableau de 16

MIKHAILOVA Alina

   15/4

RYZHAKOVA Galina

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

   15/6

KLIMOVA Alexandra

BODROVA Ksenia

   15/13

ONUFRIEVA Regina

MOSEYKO Alina

   15/13

KOCHETOVA Anastasia

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

BODROVA Ksenia

ONUFRIEVA Regina
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1 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

Tableau de 8

8 UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS    15/4

5 NIKITINA Olga RUS

4 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS    15/4

3 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS

6 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS    15/12

7 BODROVA Ksenia RUS

2 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS    15/14

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

MAMEDOVA Milena

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

ONUFRIEVA Regina
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1 KOSMACH Natallia BLR

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 MAKSYMOVA Evelina UKR    15/8

9 TATARINTSEVA Anastasi RUS

8 LAYDEGER Inga RUS    15/14

5 MEKINA Mariya RUS

12 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS    15/6

13 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ

4 TEN Kristina RUS    15/8

3 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA

14 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS    15/14

11 GUSEVA Maria RUS

6 ZADNEULSKAYA Ekateri RUS    15/13

7 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS

10 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS    15/11

15 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS

2 ELGINA Faina RUS    15/5

KOSMACH Natallia

LAYDEGER Inga

TROFIMOVA Maria

SARYBAY Aigerim

CHERMNYKH Viktoria

ZADNEULSKAYA Ekateri

KOCHETOVA Daria

SOLOVIEVA Anna
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1 MOSEYKO Alina RUS

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 LAYDEGER Inga RUS    15/13

9 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS

8 SINER Mariya RUS    15/9

5 POPOVA Darya RUS

12 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ    15/11

13 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS

4 RYZHAKOVA Galina RUS    15/14

3 YAVNIK Aleksandra UKR

14 ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina RUS    15/12

11 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS

6 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS    15/10

7 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS

10 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS    15/13

15 KOSMACH Natallia BLR

2 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS    15/9

MOSEYKO Alina

Tableaux E-F de 8

CHERMNYKH Viktoria
   15/7

SARYBAY Aigerim

KOCHETOVA Daria
   15/12

ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina

PODPASKOVA Evgenia
   15/12

MIKHAILOVA Alina

KLIMOVA Alexandra
   15/8

MOSEYKO Alina

KOCHETOVA Daria

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

KLIMOVA Alexandra
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1 MOSEYKO Alina RUS

Tableaux E-F de 8

8 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS    15/7

5 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ

4 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS    15/12

3 ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina RUS

6 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS    15/12

7 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS

2 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS    15/8

MOSEYKO Alina

KOCHETOVA Daria

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

KLIMOVA Alexandra
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1 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS

Tableau G

8 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS    15/13

5 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS

4 UDARTSEVA Yulia RUS    15/7

3 BODROVA Ksenia RUS

6 MOSEYKO Alina RUS    15/14

7 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS

2 NIKITINA Olga RUS    15/10

KOCHETOVA Daria

KLIMOVA Alexandra

MOSEYKO Alina

PODPASKOVA Evgenia



Cadet Circuit page 1/1

1 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

Tableau final de 8

8 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS    15/10

5 MOSEYKO Alina RUS

4 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS    15/11

3 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS

6 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS    15/7

7 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS

2 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS    15/11

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

Semi-finals

MOSEYKO Alina
   15/11

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

MAMEDOVA Milena
   15/6

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

Final

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia

   15/13

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia



Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

1 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/6/1997

2 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 26/1/1997

3 MAMEDOVA Milena NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/5/1997

3 MOSEYKO Alina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3/11/1997

5 KLIMOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/8/1998

6 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 29/3/1998

7 ONUFRIEVA Regina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/4/1998

8 KOCHETOVA Daria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/11/1997

9 KOCHETOVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/11/1997

10 NIKITINA Olga NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/11/1998

11 BODROVA Ksenia RUS 23/1/1997

12 UDARTSEVA Yulia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/2/1998

13 MIKHAILOVA Alina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/12/1999

14 CHERMNYKH Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/1/1998

15 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 18/2/1997

16 ZADNEULSKAYA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/6/1998

17 YAVNIK Aleksandra ODESSA UKR 13/5/2000

18 RYZHAKOVA Galina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 25/4/1997

19 POPOVA Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/4/1998

20 SINER Mariya RUS 15/3/1999

21 SOLOVIEVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/6/1997

22 TROFIMOVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/5/1998

23 KOSMACH Natallia SCAF RB BLR 4/5/1999

24 LAYDEGER Inga NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/7/1997

25 TATARINTSEVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 9/10/1997

26 MAKSYMOVA Evelina NIKOLAEV UKR 7/3/1999

27 MEKINA Mariya RUS 4/9/1998

28 TEN Kristina RUS 26/8/1997

29 BUGAEVSKI Natalia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 30/1/2000

30 ELGINA Faina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/3/1998

31 ERMOLOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/1/1998

32 GUSEVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/6/1998

33 SINIAKOVA Nina KIEW UKR 23/7/1997

34 ALENINA Yevgeniia NIKOLAEV UKR 4/3/1997

35 TIMINA Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/10/2000

36 SMETANINA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/7/1997

37 MARTSENIUK Masha KIEW UKR 4/4/1997

38 KOLMYKOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/2/1997

39 BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya KHMELNITSKIY UKR 9/4/1997

40 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 13/11/2000

41 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASY UKR 20/1/2000

42 AGAFONOVA Alena NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/6/1999

43 PYSARENKO Olena KIEW UKR 6/12/2000

44 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS 2/10/1998

45 DENISOVA Kristina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/1/1999

46 SULEYMENOVA Violetta NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/8/1998

47 AFANASYEVA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/2/1997

48 UTLIK Alisa SC TUFB BLR 20/4/1998

49 ILLARIONOVA Ksenia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/9/2000

50 BAGROVA Vladislava NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/9/1999

51 NESTERENKO Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/10/2000
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 70 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

52 CEBOTARI Olga SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 9/1/1997

53 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 10/8/1999

54 GORIACHKINA Uliana RUS 11/12/1997

55 MAROTI Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 25/11/1999

56 RYCHKOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/1/1999

57 MAMUTOVA Sofya KAZ 25/3/1997

58 CHAYKOVA Tatiana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/10/1997

59 SAGARYAN Karina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/6/1999

60 SIVAEVA Margarita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 20/5/2000

61 BAKHUROVA Tatiana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 9/5/1998

62 TIGULEVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/6/1999

63 GLEBOVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/12/1998

64 PIZNYUR Iryna KHMELNITSKIY UKR 9/4/2000

65 CHEKHET Karina RUS 25/11/1999

66 ROLSKA Maryana KHMELNITSKIY UKR 6/1/1998

67 TSIKHANAVA Alina RCPHES BLR 16/3/1998

68 HRABIZHNA Kateryna CHERKASY UKR 8/7/2000

68 KOLYADKINA Yekaterina KAZ 18/2/1997

70 ABASHEVA Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/10/1998
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

ANDREYEV Dzmitri BLR 1 0 0

DIAKOKIN Valeryan BLR 1 0 0

POPOV Alecsey BLR 1 0 0

VASUTIN Aleksandr BLR 1 9 1

ANASHKIN Ivan RUS 1 9 0

BUTAKOV Andrei B RUS 2 10 1

BYKOV Pavel B RUS 1 0 0

CHECHNEV Sergey B RUS 2 7 0

FEOKTISTOV Valerian B RUS 1 0 0

FITSEV Aleksey RUS 2 8 0

KHOZIN Nikolay RUS 1 0 0

SHAMIS Vladislav B RUS 1 10 1

ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS 2 8 0

TORCHUK Oleksandr UKR 2 9 0
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